January 2024
R F  C o m p o n e n t s
SMD
5x5mm*
* Dimensions Code JIS
Isolator
CU4S0506 Series
Caution

range
Center
frequency
Isolation Insertion
loss
V.S.W.R.
Zo=50
Handling
power
Reflection
power
Part Number
(MHz) (MHz) (dB) (dB) (W) (W) 4
min. max. max. max. max. ClockWise CounterClockWise
699 to 716 707.5 13 0.90 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-707-00 CU4S0506BT-707-00
704 to 716 710 14 0.90 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-710-00 CU4S0506BT-710-00
716 to 728 722 14 0.90 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-722-00 CU4S0506BT-722-00
718 to 748 733 12 0.90 1.7 5 2 CU4S0506AT-733-00 CU4S0506BT-733-00
729 to 746 737.5 13 0.80 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-737-00 CU4S0506BT-737-00
734 to 746 740 14 0.80 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-740-00 CU4S0506BT-740-00
746 to 756 751 15 0.80 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-751-00 CU4S0506BT-751-00
758 to 768 763 15 0.80 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-763-00 CU4S0506BT-763-00
777 to 787 782 15 0.80 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-782-00 CU4S0506BT-782-00
773 to 803 788 12 0.90 1.7 5 2 CU4S0506AT-788-00 CU4S0506BT-788-00
788 to 798 793 15 0.80 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-793-00 CU4S0506BT-793-00
791 to 821 806 12 0.85 1.7 5 2 CU4S0506AT-806-00 CU4S0506BT-806-00
807 to 824 815.5 14 0.75 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-815-00 CU4S0506BT-815-00
815 to 830 822.5 14 0.75 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-822-00 CU4S0506BT-822-00
815 to 845 830 13 0.80 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-830-00 CU4S0506BT-830-00
814 to 849 831.5 12 0.90 1.7 5 2 CU4S0506AT-831-00 CU4S0506BT-831-00
824 to 849 836.5 13 0.80 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-836-00 CU4S0506BT-836-00
830 to 845 837.5 14 0.75 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-837-00 CU4S0506BT-837-00
832 to 862 847 13 0.80 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-847-00 CU4S0506BT-847-00
852 to 869 860.5 14 0.75 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-860-00 CU4S0506BT-860-00
860 to 875 867.5 14 0.75 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-867-00 CU4S0506BT-867-00
860 to 890 875 13 0.75 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-875-00 CU4S0506BT-875-00
875 to 890 882.5 14 0.75 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-882-00 CU4S0506BT-882-00
900 to 915 907.5 14 0.70 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-907-00 CU4S0506BT-907-00
945 to 960 952.5 14 0.70 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-952-00 CU4S0506BT-952-00
包
含
将

Center
frequency
Isolation Insertion
loss
V.S.W.R.
Zo=50
Handling
power
Reflection
power
Part Number
(MHz) (MHz) (dB) (dB) (W) (W) 4
min. max. max. max. max. ClockWise CounterClockWise
1427.9 to 1462.9 1445.4 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1445-00 CU4S0506BT-1445-00
1475.9 to 1510.9 1493.4 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1493-00 CU4S0506BT-1493-00
1525    to 1559 1542 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1542-00 CU4S0506BT-1542-00
1626.5 to 1660.5 1643.5 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1643-00 CU4S0506BT-1643-00
1710    to 1785 1747.5 13 0.80 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1747-00 CU4S0506BT-1747-00
1749.9 to 1784.9 1767.4 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1767-00 CU4S0506BT-1767-00
1844.9 to 1879.9 1862.4 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1862-00 CU4S0506BT-1862-00
1850    to 1910 1880 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1880-00 CU4S0506BT-1880-00
1850    to 1915 1882.5 14 0.70 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1882-00 CU4S0506BT-1882-00
1880    to 1920 1900 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1900-00 CU4S0506BT-1900-00
1920    to 1980 1950 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1950-00 CU4S0506BT-1950-00
1930    to 1990 1960 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-1960-00 CU4S0506BT-1960-00
2010    to 2025 2017.5 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-2017-00 CU4S0506BT-2017-00
2110    to 2170 2140 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-2140-00 CU4S0506BT-2140-00
2305    to 2315 2310 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-2310-00 CU4S0506BT-2310-00
2350    to 2360 2355 15 0.60 1.5 5 2 CU4S0506AT-2355-00 CU4S0506BT-2355-00
2500    to 2570 2535 15 0.60 1.6 5 2 CU4S0506AT-2535-00 CU4S0506BT-2535-00
3400    to 3600 3500 10 1.00 1.8 5 1 CU4S0506AT-3500-00 CU4S0506BT-3500-00
3480    to 3600 3540 10 1.00 1.8 5 1 CU4S0506AT-3540-00 CU4S0506BT-3540-00
包
含
将
停